
From: Han, James
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Diridon SAAG Regular Meeting (option 1)
Date: Tuesday, January 12, 2021 3:17:25 PM

 
 
James Han
Planner |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email:
james.han@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit:
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
 

From: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, January 5, 2021 3:11 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; Matthew
Raimi <matt@raimiassociates.com>; dianab <diana@raimiassociates.com>; Suhaila Sikand
<suhaila@plantoplace.com>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Han,
James
<James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen
<Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>;
Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>;
Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>;
Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff <Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam,
Wilson <wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Breslin, Emily <Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle
<nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Reid, Tara
<Tara.Reid@sanjoseca.gov>;
Jutson, Craig <craig.jutson@sanjoseca.gov>; Groen, Mary Anne
<maryanne.groen@sanjoseca.gov>; Ramos, Christina M <christina.m.ramos@sanjoseca.gov>; Moua,
Louansee <Louansee.Moua@sanjoseca.gov>; Provedor, Jennifer
<jennifer.provedor@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim
<Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci
<Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>; Manford,
Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Farlie,
Victor <Victor.Farlie@sanjoseca.gov>; Yilmaz, Bige
<bige.yilmaz@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Eusterbrock,
Matias <Matias.Eusterbrock@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: PlanningSupportStaff <PlanningSupportStaff@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Diridon SAAG Regular Meeting (option 1)
 
Planning Commission meets on Feb. 24.
 
-----Original Appointment-----
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From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, January 5, 2021 11:24 AM
To: Dave Javid; Matthew Raimi; dianab; Suhaila Sikand; Ruano, Jose; Han, James; Tu, John; Clements,
Kristen; Mendez, Zacharias; Sanderfer, Larissa; Eidlin, Eric; Heyne, Colin; Wessling, Cheryl; Handler,
Elisabeth; Scott, Jeff; Tam, Wilson; VanderVeen,
Rachel; Breslin, Emily; Benabente, Julie; Rood,
Timothy; Burnham, Nicolle; Zenk, Jessica; Reid, Tara; Jutson, Craig; Groen, Mary Anne; Ramos,
Christina M; Moua, Louansee; Provedor, Jennifer; Walesh, Kim; Hughey, Rosalynn; Klein, Nanci;
Ekern, Bill; Phan, Johnny;
Downtown West Project; Manford, Robert; Farlie, Victor; Yilmaz, Bige;
Ogilvie, Michael; Eusterbrock, Matias
Cc: PlanningSupportStaff
Subject: Diridon SAAG Regular Meeting (option 1)
When: Wednesday, February 24, 2021 6:00 PM-9:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: online
 
Please let me know ASAP if there are any conflicts with this date.
 
Draft agenda topics:

1. Process update
a. Report back from Fall 2020 engagement round
b. Milestones and next steps for Downtown West, DSAP, and Diridon AHIP
c. Any remaining engagement opportunities

2. Development Agreement for the Downtown West project
3. Others?
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